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2025 Under 16 Mixed · 2025 Under 16 Mixed

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 03 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Cyms Thunder have a BYE.

Mon 05 May 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS Navy Molong Killer Whales James Butt

Mon 05 May 2025 5:30PM Davis Molong Bin Chickens KWS Sky Stacey Ellice

Mon 05 May 2025 6:30PM Davis Feds Emus Ex Services White Peter Milne

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 17 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed KWS Navy have a BYE.

Mon 19 May 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS Sky Cyms Thunder James Butt
ADDISON WALKER

Mon 19 May 2025 5:30PM Davis Molong Killer Whales Feds Emus

Mon 19 May 2025 6:30PM Davis Ex Services White Molong Bin Chickens
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 31 May 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Cyms v Ex Services and Molong Bin Chickens v Killer Whales to be played 30th June

2025 Under 16 Mixed KWS Sky have a BYE.

Mon 02 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis Feds Emus KWS Navy Jane Crellen
Mitchell Williamson

Mon 02 Jun 2025 4:30PM DEFERRED Cyms Thunder Ex Services White

Mon 02 Jun 2025 5:30PM DEFERRED Molong Bin Chickens Molong Killer Whales

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 14 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Feds Emus have a BYE.

Mon 16 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis Ex Services White KWS Sky Rhys Jones
James Butt

Mon 16 Jun 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Killer Whales Cyms Thunder Mitchell Williamson
Stacey Ellice

Mon 16 Jun 2025 5:30PM Smith KWS Navy Molong Bin Chickens Ellie Olsson
Marley van der Velde

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 21 Jun 2025
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Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Ex Services White have a BYE.

Mon 23 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS Sky Molong Killer Whales Paxton Buckerfield
ADDISON WALKER

Mon 23 Jun 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Bin Chickens Feds Emus Marley van der Velde
Belinda Mills

Mon 23 Jun 2025 5:30PM Smith Cyms Thunder KWS Navy Jane Crellen
Hallie Ellice

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 26 Jul 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Molong Bin Chickens have a BYE.

Mon 28 Jul 2025 4:30PM Davis Feds Emus Cyms Thunder ADDISON WALKER
Laura Lapins

Mon 28 Jul 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Killer Whales Ex Services White Rhys Jones
Mitchell Williamson

Mon 28 Jul 2025 5:30PM Smith KWS Navy KWS Sky

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 02 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Molong Killer Whales have a BYE.

Mon 04 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Molong Bin Chickens Cyms Thunder
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Mon 04 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith KWS Sky Feds Emus

Mon 04 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Ex Services White KWS Navy

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 09 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed KWS Sky have a BYE.

Mon 11 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Feds Emus KWS Navy

Mon 11 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Cyms Thunder Ex Services White

Mon 11 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Molong Bin Chickens Molong Killer Whales

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 16 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed KWS Navy have a BYE.

Mon 18 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis Ex Services White Molong Bin Chickens

Mon 18 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Feds Emus Molong Killer Whales

Mon 18 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith KWS Sky Cyms Thunder

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 23 Aug 2025

Orange Hockey Complex
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

2025 Under 16 Mixed Ex Services White have a BYE.

Mon 25 Aug 2025 4:30PM Davis KWS Sky Molong Killer Whales

Mon 25 Aug 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Bin Chickens Feds Emus

Mon 25 Aug 2025 5:30PM Smith Cyms Thunder KWS Navy

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 28 Jun 2025

Orange Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Deferred matches from Round 3

Mon 30 Jun 2025 4:30PM Davis Cyms Thunder Ex Services White

Mon 30 Jun 2025 4:30PM Smith Molong Bin Chickens Molong Killer Whales
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